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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-926

Status:Type: Minutes Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/20/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/28/2021

Title: Clerk of the Board requests approval of minutes from the following meetings:

Regular Meeting of Tuesday, January 5, 2021;
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, January 12, 2021;
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, January 26, 2021;
Regular Meetings of Tuesday, February 2, 2021;
Special Meeting of Tuesday, February 23, 2021;
Special Meeting of Tuesday, March 2, 2021;
Special Meeting of Thursday, March 4, 2021;
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, March 16, 2021;
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, March 23, 2021;
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, April 6, 2021;
Special Meeting of Tuesday, April 20, 2021; and
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, May 4, 2021.

*(CONTINUED FROM SEPTEMBER 14, 2021)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Regular Meeting of Tuesday, January 5, 2021, 2. Regular Meeting of Tuesday, January 12, 2021, 3.
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, January 26, 2021, 4. Regular Meetings of Tuesday, February 2, 2021, 5.
Special Meeting of Tuesday, February 23, 2021, 6. Special Meeting of Tuesday, March 2, 2021, 7.
Special Meeting of Thursday, March 4, 2021, 8. Regular Meeting of Tuesday, March 16, 2021, 9.
Regular Meeting of Tuesday, March 23, 2021, 10. Regular Meeting of Tuesday, April 6, 2021, 11.
Special Meeting of Tuesday, April 20, 2021, 12. Regular Meeting of Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.
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